
Notturni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Mini Spartaco (06/3525) 4 3 4 10 2 5 4 6 4 7 1 1 4 7 4 5 2 5 4 8 1 3 2 5

Fabbri Edoardo (06/3087) 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 4 11 2 4 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5

D’Arena Cosimo (06/3972) 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 2

Trefoloni Mirko (06/3702) 4 6 2 5 2 5 2 1 2 2 4 10 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 3 2 5

Giullori Gabriele (06/4105) 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 4

Rovai Ruben (06/3940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Tozzi Gian Marco (06/2502) 4 3 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5

Italiano Gianni (06/4106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 5

Fabbri Matia (06/3939) 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mini Spartaco 06/3525 36 65 1,81

Fabbri Edoardo 06/3087 24 57 2,38

D’Arena Cosimo 06/3972 27 54 2,00

Trefoloni Mirko 06/3702 32 53 1,66

Giullori Gabriele 06/4105 20 31 1,55

Rovai Ruben 06/3940 15 26 1,73

Tozzi Gian Marco 06/2502 17 24 1,41

Italiano Gianni 06/4106 11 11 1,00

Fabbri Matia 06/3939 10 7 0,70

Hoot'N'Shoots

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 8 1 3 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9

Scala  Tommaso (06/3734) 4 6 4 9 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 11 2 3 4 4 3 8 2 3

Arrigucci Gianni (06/3732) 3 9 4 9 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 2 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 4

Piomboni Simone (06/3548) 3 3 2 3 3 6 2 0 3 6 4 6 2 0 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3

Pezzatini Giorgio (06/3696) 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 1 4 4 2 5 2 2

Menghini Alessandro (06/3552) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 3

Simonti Fabio (06/3549) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 45 104 2,31

Scala  Tommaso 06/3734 42 74 1,76

Arrigucci Gianni 06/3732 39 66 1,69

Piomboni Simone 06/3548 31 40 1,29

Pezzatini Giorgio 06/3696 16 20 1,25

Menghini Alessandro 06/3552 14 12 0,86

Simonti Fabio 06/3549 5 2 0,40

Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Parco Gianluca (06/3319) 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8

Romei Sauro (06/672) 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 9 3 2 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 5

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 4 10 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 1 0 4 0 2 0 2 0

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 2 3 2 1 2 4 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Piredda Daniele (06/4135) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parco Gianluca 06/3319 48 93 1,94

Romei Sauro 06/672 47 77 1,64

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 38 68 1,79

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 31 19 0,61

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 22 13 0,59

Piredda Daniele 06/4135 6 6 1,00

Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 4 6 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 4

Irimia Camelia Elena (06/3682) 2 1 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 1

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 44 71 1,61

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 44 57 1,30

Irimia Camelia Elena 06/3682 36 44 1,22

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 28 26 0,93

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 18 17 0,94

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 22 15 0,68


